® brembo

CALIPER
F 24 132

The F 24 132 caliper is synonymous with
reliability

Designed to provide the same performance as new
calipers, Brembo remanufactured calipers embody an
alternative solution to replacing broken or worn parts
with new ones. The brake caliper remanufacturing
process involves cleaning and applying a surface
treatment to the caliper body, and the renewing of all
worn internal components with new ones. The final
testing at the end of this process guarantees a Brembo
certified product.

AN

OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
Safety
Durability

CL LKL

New components

Technical specifications

EAN code Axle Diameter
8020584506615 Front 60 mm
Number of pistons Braking system Position

1 ATE Left




COMPATIBLE OE PART

1379933

1432362

1583140

2224588

6G912B302AA

6G912B302AB

6G912B302AC

RM6G9J2B302AC

LR000569

LR007201

LRO15387

8603753

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

LAND ROVER

LAND ROVER

LAND ROVER

VOLVO

NUMBERS



