



CALIPER F 24 132

The F 24 132 caliper is synonymous with reliability

Designed to provide the same performance as new calipers, Brembo remanufactured calipers embody an alternative solution to replacing broken or worn parts with new ones. The brake caliper remanufacturing process involves cleaning and applying a surface treatment to the caliper body, and the renewing of all worn internal components with new ones. The final testing at the end of this process guarantees a Brembo certified product.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- Safety
- ✓ Durability
- New components





Technical specifications

EAN code	Axle	Diameter
8020584506615	Front	60 mm
Number of pistons	Braking system	Position
1	ATE	Left

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1379933	FORD
1432362	FORD
1583140	FORD
2224588	FORD
6G912B302AA	FORD
6G912B302AB	FORD
6G912B302AC	FORD
RM6G9J2B302AC	FORD
LR000569	LAND ROVER
LR007201	LAND ROVER
LR015387	LAND ROVER
8603753	VOLVO